
Friday 01-11-24 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)
Saturday 02-11-24 10:30 Shabbat Noach - the story of the flood. Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan

Monday 04-11-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Tuesday 05-11-24 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 05-11-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 06-11-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Wednesday 06-11-24 20:00 Pinner Faith Forum Meeting
Thursday 07-11-24 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 07-11-24 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Friday 08-11-24 19:00 Friday Night At Home at Lesley and Anthony Etkind

Saturday 09-11-24 09:15
Shabbat Breakfast Club: Conflicting Jewish approaches to war and 
ethics

Saturday 09-11-24 10:30 Shabbat service (Remembrance Day / Veterans' Service)
Saturday 09-11-24 11:15 Torah Tots
Monday 11-11-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Monday 11-11-24 20:00 Wine Appreciation
Tuesday 12-11-24 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)
Tuesday 12-11-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 13-11-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 14-11-24 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 14-11-24 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Thursday 14-11-24 20:00 Hon Offs
Saturday 16-11-24 10:30 Shabbat service: Interfaith Shabbat (and rededication of the bimah)

Sunday 17-11-24 13:00 Stone-setting for Markus Samuels (Edgwarebury Cemetery)
Sunday 17-11-24 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons
Sunday 17-11-24 17-20:00:00 Sababa goes bowling

Sunday 17-11-24 19:00
Refreshments followed by talk by the Reform Beit Din Convenor Rabbi 
Dr Jonathan Romain at 7.30pm

Sunday 17-11-24 20:00 AGM
Monday 18-11-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Tuesday 19-11-24 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 19-11-24 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)
Tuesday 19-11-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 20-11-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 21-11-24 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 21-11-24 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Saturday 23-11-24 10:30 Shabbat Chayyei Sarah: Death of Sarah: dedicating a new scroll
Sunday 24-11-24 ALL DAY Mitzvah Day
Sunday 24-11-24 19:30 Film Club
Monday 25-11-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Tuesday 26-11-24 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)
Tuesday 26-11-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 27-11-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 28-11-24 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 28-11-24 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 30-11-24 10:30
Shabbat Toldot – Birth of Jacob and Esau + Blessing for month of 
Kislev (which contains Chanukah!) 

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR NOVEMBER 2024                                                                 
 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Monday 02-12-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Tuesday 03-12-24 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 03-12-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 04-12-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 05-12-24 10:00 Pilates
Friday 06-12-24 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)
Saturday

07-12-24 10:30
Human Rights Shabbat/Vayetsei. Cdelebrating Andrew Farleigh's 70th 
birthday. 

Sunday 08-12-24 12:00 Laurie Decker's stone-setting at Bushey Old Cemetery
Sunday 08-12-24 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)
Monday 09-12-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Monday= 09-12-24 20:00 Wine Appreciation
Tuesday 10-12-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 11-12-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 12-12-24 10:00 Pilates
Saturday 14-12-24 09:15 Breakfast Club
Saturday 14-12-24 10:30 Shabbat service
Sunday 15-12-24 10:00-13:30 New Mancom Social & Induction
Sunday 15-12-24 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons
Sunday 15-12-24 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club
Monday 16-12-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Tuesday 17-12-24 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 17-12-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 18-12-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 19-12-24 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 19-12-24 20:00 Mancom (with new chairman)
Saturday 21-12-24 10:30 Shabbat Chadasha
Sunday 22-12-24 Chanukah Fair
Monday 23-12-24 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club
Wednesday 25-12-24 1st night Hanukkah
Friday 27-12-24 18:00 Community Hanukkah Candle Lighting (3rd night)
Friday 27-12-24 18:30 Fish & Latke Supper
Saturday 28-12-24 10:30 Shabbat Hanukkah

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR DECEMBER 2024                                                                 
 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


